

Criminal Appeal- 37 of 2024
CNR No WBEM0100-0007867-2024

Present :Sri Shib Shankar Ghosh , Addl distrcet and sessions Judge Court, of Fast Track 1st Court, Tamluk

Order No. 10, dated 12.03.26

To day is fixed for fresh steps upon O.P No-2 &5.

Appellant also files a petition praying for time for steps on the ground stated there in, none moves.

Heard, Considered, prayer for time by the appellant is allowed as last chane.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fixed **27.04.26** for fresh steps upon O.P No-2 & 5.

Dictated & corrected by me,

sd/-
Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track Court-1,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.

Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track Court-1,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.

